
Fall Break: 10/11 - 10/20

Match # DAY DATE OPPONENT Home/Away Bus Leaves LEVELS START TIME
0 Tue 8/20/2024 SCRIMMAGE: College View/Strive at Riverside Varsity 4:30 PM
1 Mon 8/26/2024 Alameda Home Varsity 5:30 PM
2 Thur 8/29/2024 Middle Park Away 1:30 PM Varsity 5:00 PM
3 Wed 9/4/2024 Addenbrooke Away 3:30 PM Varsity 5:00 PM
4 Sat 9/7/2024 Lake County Home 10:00 AM JV & Varsity 11:45 (JV), 10am (V)
5 Wed 9/11/2024 Fort Lupton Away 2:15 PM JV & Varsity  4:30pm ((JV), 6:00pm 
6 Fri 9/13/2024 Dawson Home Varsity 6:00 PM
8 Mon 9/16/2024 at Arrupe Away 4:45 PM JV & Varsity 4:30pm (JV), 6:30pm (V)
7 Wed 9/18/2024 Jefferson Home JV & Varsity 4:15pm (JV), 6pm (V)
9 Mon 9/23/2024 Englewood (Homecoming Week) Home JV & Varsity 4:15pm (JV), 6pm (V)

10 Wed 9/25/2024 at Bennett Away 3:45 PM JV & Varsity 6:00 PM
11 Wed 10/2/2024 Arvada Home JV & Varsity 4:15pm (JV), 6pm (V)
12 Fri 10/4/2024 Bruce Randolph (Senior Game) Home Varsity 6:00 PM
13 Wed 10/9/2024 at Pinnacle Away 2:15 PM JV & Varsity 4pm (JV), 6pm (V)

Sat 10/12/2024 JV Tournament at Regis University Away TBD JV Only TBD
*** *** 10/14 - 10/20 FALL BREAK: team will practice/play
14 Mon 10/21/2024 DSST: Ceder Home JV & Varsity 4:15pm (JV), 6pm (V)
15 Wed 10/23/2024 STEM: Highlands Ranch Away 2:00 PM Varsity 3:30 PM

Tue 11/1/2024 2A State Playoffs Rd 1 TBD TBD Varsity TBD
Sat 11/2/2024 2A State Playoffs Rd 2 TBD TBD Varsity TBD
Sat 11/9/2024 2A Quarterfinals TBD TBD Varsity TBD
Tue 11/12/2024 2A Semifinals TBD TBD Varsity TBD
Sat 11/16/2024 2A State Championship TBD TBD Varsity TBD
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